
Computer_Availability_2023 

Need Help Enrolling in Benefits or Access to a Computer? 

Reference the schedule below to meet with an HR Benefits Specialist in person. 

 

 

METHODIST HOSPITAL 

Cafeteria (computers are available 24/7) 

Thursday, October 13 – 9:00am – 2:00pm 

Friday, October 14 – 10:00am – 3:00pm 

Monday, October 17 – 10:00am – 3:00pm 

Wednesday, October 19 – 9:00am – 2:00pm 

Friday, October 21 – 10:00am – 3:00pm 

 

METHODIST FREMONT HEALTH 

Computer Lab 

Tuesday, October 11 – 9:00am – 2:00pm 

Wednesday, October 19 – 9:00am – 2:00pm 

 

METHODIST WOMEN’S HOSPITAL 

Cafeteria (computers are available 24/7) 

Wednesday, October 12 – 9:00am – 12:00pm 

Tuesday, October 18 – 12:00pm – 3:00pm 

 

825 BUILDING 

Human Resources 

Monday, October 10 – Friday, October 14 – 9:00am – 4:00pm 

Monday, October 17 – Friday, October 21 – 9:00am – 4:00pm 

 

SHARED SERVICE SYSTEMS 

Thursday, October 13 – 9:00am – 4:30pm 

Thursday, October 20 – 9:00am – 4:30pm 

 

METHODIST JENNIE EDMUNDSON 

Human Resources Applicant Room 

Tuesday, October 11 – 10:00am – 1:00pm 

Thursday, October 20 – 9:00am – 2:00pm 

 


